
Manatee High School 
Varsity Football 

2024 
 

 

Date Day Opponent Home/Away Time 

8/16/24 Friday Hillsborough (Kickoff Classic) Home 7:30PM 

8/23/24 Friday Lake Minneola Home 7:30PM 

8/30/24 Friday Southeast Home 7:30PM 

9/6/24 Friday Lowndes County, GA Away 7:30PM 

9/13/24 Friday Bucholtz Away 7:30PM 

9/20/24 Friday IMG White Home 7:30PM 

9/27/24 Friday Pinellas Park Home 7:30PM 

  
BYE WEEK 

  

10/10/24 Thursday Benjamin (Senior Night) Home 7:30PM 

10/18/24 Friday Palmetto 
(Homecoming/HOH/Alumni) 

Home 7:30PM 

10/25/24 Friday Braden River Away 7:00PM 

11/1/24 Friday Riverview Away 7:30PM 
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